2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
Race 3 - SUN 18/07/2010 03:55 PM- -.....

Race started at 15:55:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:15.494 +1.321 16:00:36.759 (78) Mary Lyford
(8) lan Wood 5 1:15.469 +1.296 16:01:52.228 1 1:33.408 +5.104 15:57:07.877
1 1:12.560 +4.446 15:56:44.721 6 1:14.173 16:03:06.401 2 143,143 +14839 15:58:51.020
? 1:08.777 +0.663 15:57:53.498 7 1:14.631 +0.458 16:04:21.032 3 1:36.051 +7.747 16:00:27.071
3 1:08.462 +0.348 15:59:01.960 8 1:15.172 +0.999 16:05:36.204 4 1:42.179 +13.875 16:02:09.250
4 1:08.664 +0.550 16:00:10.624 9 1:14.757 +0.584 16:06:50.961 5 1:35.755 +7.451 16:03:45.005
5 1:08.122 +0.008 16:01:18.746 10 1:14.953 +0.780 16:08:05.914 6 1:28.304 16:05:13.309
6 1:08.226 +0.112 16:02:26.972 n 1:14.792 +0.619 16:09:20.706 7 1:28.911 +0.607 16:06:42.220
7 1:08.123 +0.009 16:03:35.095 12 1:15.134 +0.961 16:10:35.840 8 1:31.352 +3.048 16:08:13.572
8 1:08.114 16:04:43.209 9 1:30.942 +2.638 16:09:44.514
9 1:10.539 +2.425 16:05:53.748 (23) Bob Morrison
10 1:10.541 +2.427 16:07:04.289 1 1:19.535 +3.318 15:56:53.201 (43) Lawrence Green
I 1:09.623 +1.509 16:08:13.912 2 1:17.141 +0.924 15:58:10.342 1 1:42.337 +9.320 15:57:17.237
12 1:09.334 +1.220 16:09:23.246 3 1:16.935 +0.718 15:59:27.277 2 1:34.878 +1.861 15:58:52.115
4 1:17.381 +1.164 16:00:44.658 3 1:35.921 +2.904 16:00:28.036
(03) Alan McColl 5 1:16.647 +0.430 16:02:01.305 4 1:44.085 +11.068 16:02:12.121
1 1:16.646 +3.015 15:56:49.040 6 1:16.814 +0.597 16:03:18.119 5 1:37.377 +4.360 16:03:49.498
7 1:14.698 +1.067 15:58:03.738 7 1:16.259 +0.042 16:04:34.378 6 1:33.643 +0.626 16:05:23.141
3 1:14.204 +0.573 15:59:17.942 8 1:16.461 +0.244 16:05:50.839 7 1:41.356 +8.339 16:07:04.497
4 1:13.631 16:00:31.573 9 1:16.758 +0.541 16:07:07.597 8 1:37.411 +4.394 16:08:41.908
5 1:13.774 +0.143 16:01:45.347 10 1:16.898 +0.681 16:08:24.495 9 1:33.017 16:10:14.925
6 1:14.164 +0.533 16:02:59.511 11 1:16.217 16:09:40.712
7 1:14.293 +0.662 16:04:13.804
8 1:14.154 +0.523 16:05:27.958 (21) Andrew Morrison
9 1:14.098 +0.467 16:06:42.056 1 1:19.826 +3.382 15:56:53.066
10 1:14.842 +1.211 16:07:56.898 2 1:16.929 +0.485 15:58:09.995
1 1:15.456 +1.825 16:09:12.354 3 1:17.081 +0.637 15:59:27.076
12 1:16.124 +2.493 16:10:28.478 4 1:17.313 +0.869 16:00:44.389
5 1:17.254 +0.810 16:02:01.643
(7) Marty Knoll 6 1:16.444 16:03:18.087
1 1:17.538 +3.275 15:56:50.201 7 1:16.660 +0.216 16:04:34.747
2 1:15.074 +0.811 15:58:05.275 8 1:16.785 +0.341 16:05:51.532
3 1:15.045 +0.782 15:59:20.320 9 1:17.070 +0.626 16:07:08.602
4 1:14.640 +0.377 16:00:34.960 10 1:16.934 +0.490 16:08:25.536
5 1:15.324 +1.061 16:01:50.284 n 1:17.248 +0.804 16:09:42.784
6 1:14.453 +0.190 16:03:04.737
7 1:14.787 +0.524 16:04:19.524 (42) Jim Johnson
8 1:14.993 +0.730 16:05:34.517 1 1:20.081 +3.878 15:56:53.830
9 1:15.058 +0.795 16:06:49.575 2 1:17.100 +0.897 15:58:10.930
10 1:14.917 +0.654 16:08:04.492 3 1:16.977 +0.774 15:59:27.907
1 1:14.263 16:09:18.755 4 1:17.546 +1.343 16:00:45.453
12 1:15.434 +1.171 16:10:34.189 5 1:17.238 +1.035 16:02:02.691
6 1:16.465 +0.262 16:03:19.156
(73) Charlie Lyford 7 1:16.203 16:04:35.359
1 1:18.048 +3.595 15:56:50.791 8 1:16.964 +0.761 16:05:52.323
2 1:15.158 +0.705 15:58:05.949 9 1:16.983 +0.780 16:07:09.306
3 1:14.858 +0.405 15:59:20.807 10 1:16.447 +0.244 16:08:25.753
4 1:15.487 +1.034 16:00:36.294 11 1:17.362 +1.159 16:09:43.115
5 1:15.626 +1.173 16:01:51.920
6 1:15.246 +0.793 16:03:07.166 (19) Al Ores
7 1:14.726 +0.273 16:04:21.892 1 1:27.648 +2.937 15:57:02.503
8 1:14.852 +0.399 16:05:36.744 2 1:25.535 +0.824 15:58:28.038
9 1:14.879 +0.426 16:06:51.623 3 1:25.846 +1.135 15:59:53.884
10 1:1472 +0.268 16:08:06.344 4 1:25.172 +0.461 16:01:19.056
1 1:14.453 16:09:20.797 5 1:25.921 +1.210 16:02:44.977
12 1:14.470 +0.017 16:10:35.267 6 1:24.711 16:04:09.688
7 1:25.667 +0.956 16:05:35.355
(92) John Ballantyne 8 1:26.192 +1.481 16:07:01.547
1 1:18.199 +4.026 15:56:51.166 9 1:30.255 +5.544 16:08:31.802
2 1:15.412 +1.239 15:58:06.578 10 1:27.819 +3.108 16:09:59.621
3 1:14.687 +0.514 15:59:21.265
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